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                  1189908				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           23/04/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what partnerships they have established in order to
                           deliver sufficient COVID-19 testing; what assessment they have made of the adequacy
                           of those partnerships; and by what date they expect a full COVID-19 testing programme
                           to be operating across the UK.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Mawson	


                        
		uin	HL3419	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:42:44
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           3830				
		label	Biography information for Lord Mawson	


                        


               
               
                  1189932				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           23/04/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what assessment they have made of the number of COVID-19
                           tests used on NHS workers that were flawed.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Taylor of Warwick	


                        
		uin	HL3443	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:43:01
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           1796				
		label	Biography information for Lord Taylor of Warwick	


                        


               
               
                  1193286				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           05/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government how many COVID-19 home test kits have been (1) sent
                           out, and (2) returned, to date; and how many of those were returned in a state fit
                           for testing.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Kennedy of Southwark	


                        
		uin	HL3827	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:43:59
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           4153				
		label	Biography information for Lord Kennedy of Southwark	


                        


               
               
                  1193312				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           05/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Disease Control	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what is the (1) false negative, and (2) false positive
                           rate, of tests for COVID-19 being used to determine the current infected/non-infected
                           status of individuals in a (a) laboratory, and (b) real world, setting. [T]
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Bennett of Manor Castle	


                        
		uin	HL3853	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:43:39
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           4719				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Bennett of Manor Castle	


                        


               
               
                  1193441				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           05/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what assessment they have made of the availability
                           of chemical reagents needed for polymerase chain reaction tests for COVID-19.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Andrews	


                        
		uin	HL3981	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:44:30
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           2534				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Andrews	


                        


               
               
                  1193442				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           05/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what steps they are taking in relation to unregulated
                           or unverified COVID-19 antibody tests being used in the UK; and what steps they are
                           taking to ensure that polymerase chain reaction tests for COVID-19 being offered by
                           private companies are being conducted in accordance with the relevant guidelines.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Andrews	


                        
		uin	HL3982	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:44:40
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           2534				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Andrews	


                        


               
               
                  1193457				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           05/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government how many COVID-19 tests were (1) sent to, and (2)
                           carried out at, satellite testing locations on each day since 28 April.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Rosser	


                        
		uin	HL3997	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:44:15
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           3687				
		label	Biography information for Lord Rosser	


                        


               
               
                  1193509				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           05/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government, for each day of distribution, how many home testing
                           kits for COVID-19 did not have the complete information included to allow the test
                           to be returned and processed. [T]
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Thornton	


                        
		uin	HL4049	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:43:19
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           1782				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Thornton	


                        


               
               
                  1193909				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           06/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government how they evaluate (1) the results, and (2) the accuracy,
                           of COVID-19 tests; what percentage of those tests are accurate, both positive and
                           negative; and how many people have had to be retested.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Manzoor	


                        
		uin	HL4101	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:44:56
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           4289				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Manzoor	


                        


               
               
                  1193960				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           06/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Death	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government how many people they have tested for COVID-19 after
                           they have passed away; and how many such tests have returned a positive result.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Taylor of Warwick	


                        
		uin	HL4152	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:45:12
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           1796				
		label	Biography information for Lord Taylor of Warwick	
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                  Selection

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdf: <http://www.w3.org/1999/02/22-rdf-syntax-ns#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:houseId "2" .
?___answer_attachment_1 nfo:fileName "Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf" .
?item parl:registeredInterest false .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_1 .
OPTIONAL { ?item rdf:type ?___2 . }
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___2)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
CONSTRUCT {?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___3 .
?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 .
?item parl:legislature ?___5 .
?___5 skos:prefLabel ?___6 .
?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___7 .
?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___8 .
?item parl:answer ?___9 .
?___9 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___10 .
?___9 parl:attachment ?___11 .
?___11 nfo:fileName ?___12 .
?___11 dcterms:title ?___13 .
?___9 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___14 .
?___9 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___15 .
?___9 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___16 .
?___9 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___17 .
?___9 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___18 .
?___9 parl:answeringMember ?___19 .
?___19 rdfs:label ?___20 .
?___9 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___21 .
?___21 parl:attachment ?___22 .
?___22 nfo:fileName ?___23 .
?___22 dcterms:title ?___24 .
?___21 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___25 .
?___21 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___26 .
?___21 parl:answeringMember ?___27 .
?___9 parl:answerText ?___28 .
?___9 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___29 .
?item parl:questionText ?___30 .
?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___31 .
?item dcterms:date ?___32 .
?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___33 .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___34 .
?___34 rdfs:label ?___35 .
?item parl:houseId ?___36 .
?item parl:registeredInterest ?___37 .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___38 .
?item parl:uin ?___39 .

} WHERE {
  { VALUES ?item { 
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1189908>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1193457>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1193286>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1193960>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1193442>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1193312>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1193441>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1193909>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1189932>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1193509>
} }
{ ?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___3 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:legislature ?___5 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___5 skos:prefLabel ?___6 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___7 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___8 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:answer ?___9 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___9 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___10 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:attachment ?___11 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___11 nfo:fileName ?___12 . } 
    UNION { ?___11 dcterms:title ?___13 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___9 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___14 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___15 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___16 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___17 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___18 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:answeringMember ?___19 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___19 rdfs:label ?___20 . } 
  }}
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___21 . }  OPTIONAL {
    {{ ?___21 parl:attachment ?___22 . }  OPTIONAL {
      { ?___22 nfo:fileName ?___23 . } 
      UNION { ?___22 dcterms:title ?___24 . } 
    }}
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___25 . } 
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___26 . } 
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMember ?___27 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answerText ?___28 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___29 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:questionText ?___30 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___31 . } 
UNION { ?item dcterms:date ?___32 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___33 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:tablingMember ?___34 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___34 rdfs:label ?___35 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:houseId ?___36 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:registeredInterest ?___37 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___38 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:uin ?___39 . } 

}
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